Indexable M
illing Cutter
MILLING Indexable Milling Cutter
A
142
Ordering Code
Dimension(mm) Coating Grade
Uncoated

MCA130
Side Clamp Type
Fig1
MCA145
Side Clamp Type
Fig2
Chamfer Milling
MCA160
Side Clamp Type
Fig3
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCX DCON LF LU
MCA130025R02W25SP09 25 2 25 40 25 120 40 3 SPMT09T3 × Fig1 ●
MCA130032R03W32SP12 32 3 32 52 32 180 40 4.5 SPMT1204 × Fig1 ●
● Stock   ○ Available Upon Order
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCX DCON LF LU
MCA145025R02W25SP09 25 2 25 37 25 120 40 5 SPMT09T3 × Fig2 ●
MCA145032R03W32SP12 32 3 32 49 32 180 40 7 SPMT1204 × Fig2 ●
● Stock   ○ Available Upon Order
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCX DCON LF LU
MCA160025R02W25SP09 25 2 25 34 25 120 40 6 SPMT09T3 × Fig3 ●
MCA160036R03W32SP12 36 3 36 48 32 180 40 8 SPMT1204 × Fig3 ●
● Stock   ○ Available Upon Order
Indexable M
illing Cutter
MILLING Indexable Milling Cutter